Veri*Lite™
Line Post Insulators
for 15-69kV Applications
CATALOG
VE RI *L ITE™  L INE  POST  INSULATORS
2-12  |  www.hubbell.com/hubbellpowersystems
Veri*Lite™ Line Post Insulators - Catalog Number Key
8 6 0S 0 B0 9 90 2 2
Polymer Type
80S = Veri*Lite SR Polymer
Polymer Type
8Hardware Finish
Rating
15 = rated up to 15kV
25 = rated up to 28kV
28 = rated up to 35kV
46 = rated up to 46kV
69 = rated up to 69kV
Dimensioning
0 = ANSI/CSA Quality Conformance Tests
9 = Special
Packaging Suffix
Blank = 15kV to 35kV = 3 per
cardboard box
46kV & 69kV = 21 per wooden
crate
B2 = 46kV & 69kV = 2 per
cardboard box
B3 = 46kV & 69kV = 3 per
cardboard box
Base End Fitting
00 = Gain Base-Transverse
09 = 3/4 - 10 Stud Base
10 = 7/8 - 9 Stud Base
Line End Fitting
0 = Two-Hole Blade*
1 = Horizontal Clamptop
2 = Vertical Clamptop
6 = Horizontal Clamptop (longer pintle bolt)
A = Vertical Clamptop (longer pintle bolt)
F = ‘F’ Neck
K = Universal Clamp
B = Hotstick Operable Universal
Clamp w/ Eyenut
*Two-Hole Blade only available for 46-69kV
X
X
X
X
X
XX X
X
Horizontal Clamptop &
Gain Base  (0100)
Vertical Clamptop & Stud
Base (0209 & 0210)
F-Neck & Stud Base
(0F09 & 0F10)
Universal Clamptop & Stud
Base  (0K09 & 0K10)
VERI *L ITE™  L INE  POST  INSUL ATORS
www.hubbell.com/hubbellpowersystems  |  2-13
Veri*Lite™ Line Post Insulators
Veri*Lite™ Silicone Rubber Line Post
Insulators with Universal Clamp for
15-69kV Applications
The Ohio Brass Universal Clamp end fitting is used with the
Veri*LiteTM Line Post (VLLP) insulator family. Combining the
proven direct bond silicone technology of the Ohio Brass
VLLP design, the Universal Clamp offers a flexible
rangetaking connection that can be installed in either the
vertical or horizontal direction. The Universal Clamp design